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BAK In Action - Karen Erickson, Anne Erickson
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  116 7.25 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  252 15.75
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  29 1.81
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  82 5.13
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  40 2.50
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  44 2.75
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  171 10.69
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  119 7.44
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  54 3.38
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  75 4.69
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  75 4.69
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  79 4.94
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  108 6.75
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  122 7.63
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  94 5.88
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  71 4.44

Buckeye Nuthouse - Jeremi Lasseter
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  337 21.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  119 7.44 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  70 4.38 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  83 5.19 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  61 3.81 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  38 2.38 *
John Brown WR BUF 11  24 1.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  179 11.19 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  139 8.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  90 5.63 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  369 23.06
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  108 6.75
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  101 6.31
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6  42 2.63
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11  52 3.25
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  71 4.44
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9  15 0.94
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  77 4.81
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9  44 2.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  80 5.00

Cheeto Fingers - Ed Griffith
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  190 11.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  63 3.94 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  123 7.69 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11  52 3.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  150 9.38 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  54 3.38 *
Lee Smith TE BUF 11  12 0.75 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  125 7.81 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  94 5.88 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  83 5.19 *
Kenny Stills WR BUF 11  6 0.38
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  16 1.00

Geaux Tigahs - Justin Laurie
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5  18 1.13 *
Taiwan Jones RB BUF 11  0 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  119 7.44 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11  48 3.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  108 6.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  104 6.50 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6  92 5.75
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  50 3.13
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  40 2.50
Deonte Harris WR NOR 6  5 0.31
Willie Snead WR BAL 7  21 1.31
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  14 0.88
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  75 4.69

GTD - Tim Digby
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  308 19.25 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  83 5.19 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  62 3.88 *
Jaydon Mickens WR TAM 13  0 0.00 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10  17 1.06 *
Nick Keizer TE KAN 10  -1 -0.06 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  243 15.19
John Wolford QB LAR 9  4 0.25
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  186 11.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  201 12.56
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  46 2.88
T.J. Yeldon RB BUF 11  7 0.44
John Brown WR BUF 11  24 1.50
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  80 5.00
David Moore WR SEA 6  41 2.56
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  88 5.50
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  122 7.63
Jason Myers K SEA 6  118 7.38
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  82 5.13
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  104 6.50

I'm JonesN For A Giant Win - Jim Wagner
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  308 19.25 *
Chad Henne QB KAN 10  21 1.31 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  19 1.19 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 10  14 0.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  62 3.88 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  39 2.44 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  16 1.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  83 5.19 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  190 11.88
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  188 11.75
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  88 5.50
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7  17 1.06
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  123 7.69
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  40 2.50
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  46 2.88
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  45 2.81
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  88 5.50
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  104 6.50
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  132 8.25
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  90 5.63

JJ Boys - Chad Stancil
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  369 23.06 *
James Conner RB PIT 4  66 4.13 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 10  14 0.88 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  61 3.81 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  38 2.38 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  103 6.44 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13  25 1.56 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13  20 1.25 *
Cody Parkey K CLE 9  89 5.56 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 8  46 2.88
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11  119 7.44
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  119 7.44
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  82 5.13
LeSean McCoy RB TAM 13  4 0.25
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  171 10.69
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  71 4.44
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  100 6.25
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  85 5.31
Chris Boswell K PIT 4  84 5.25
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  112 7.00

Junior - Bob Erickson
Matt Moore QB KAN 10  0 0.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10  15 0.94 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  39 2.44 *
Tyler Johnson WR TAM 13  12 0.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  179 11.19 *
Deon Yelder TE KAN 10  0 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  116 7.25 *
Chad Henne QB KAN 10  21 1.31
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Monster Hunter! - Kyle Digby
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  319 19.94 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  63 3.94 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10  15 0.94 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  103 6.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  150 9.38 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13  25 1.56 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13  20 1.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  76 4.75 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  125 7.81 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  190 11.88
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  243 15.19
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  186 11.63
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  201 12.56
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  122 7.63
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  62 3.88
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  91 5.69
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  133 8.31
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  112 7.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  104 6.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  106 6.63

Roys Rule - Tony Roy
Blaine Gabbert QB TAM 13  12 0.75 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  319 19.94 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  19 1.19 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  70 4.38 *
Felton Davis WR KAN 10  0 0.00 *
Byron Pringle WR KAN 10  15 0.94 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  76 4.75 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 13  0 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  90 5.63 *
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TAM 13  6 0.38

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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